
No 2103 

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL: KHORDHA 
At/P.0. /Dist. - Khordha. 
Phone No. 06755-220674 

E-Mail- khurda _municipality@yahoo.co.in 

Memo No 2/0 S 

Corrigendum to e-Tender Call Notice No. 1977 dated 13.06.2025 

Due to unavoidable circumstance the above e-Tender Call Notice vide Tender 
Reference KMPLTY/01/2025-26 dated 17.06.2025 will be open on date 01.07.2025 from 

11:00 AM instead of date 26.06.2025 at 11:00 AM, other Terms & Conditions are unchanged. 

Memo No. 2/0y Date. 26. 06. 2 

Date 266: 2s 

Copy submitted to the Deputy Secretary to Govt. (Advertisement), I & PR 
Department, Govt. of Odisha, Bhubaneswar for publish one day on 26.06.2025 in two local 
Odia daily Copy of above newspapers where in the advertisement published may please be 
sent to this office for necessary action. 

Date 2606 20 

Memo No. 2/06 Date. 260b 

Executive o6 2025 
Oicer 

Kokhordha Municipality 

Copy subrmitted to the e-Governance manager, Khordha with request to publish in the 
district portal for public information & necessary action/ MIS Khordha Municipality for up load the 
above quotation notice in Khordha Municipality website. 

Memo No. 2/0 Date. 2ß 06 2 

Cot Executive Otficer 
Khordha Municipality 

4|o6 |2025 
Executive Officer 

Khordha Municipality 

Copy submitted to Director Municipal Administration & Ex Officio Spl. Secretary to Govt., H& 
UD Department, Govt. of Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information. 

Execu6 officer 
khordha Municipality 

Copy submitted to the Collector and District Magistrate, Khordha /Project Director, DUDA, 
Khordha for favour of kind information. 

Executive Officer 
Khordha Municipality 



Memo No. 20 Date. 26 Db:s 
Copy submitted to the Tender Committee Members for information & requested to attend in 

the chamber of Executive Officer on the date & time of opening of QCN. 

Memo No. 2/09 Date. 2 06:26 

Memo No. 210 

Copy forwarded to the Sub-Collector, Khordha/Executive Engineer M.I. Division, 
Khordha/Executive Engineer (R&B) Division, Khordha, Executive Engineer, Irrigation Division, 
Khordha/Block Development Officer, Khordha Block, Khordha with a request to kindly exhibit the 
above QCN on their respective Notice Board for wide publication. 

sor Executive Officer 
Khordha Municipality 

Date. 2e 06. 

Executive Officer 
Khordha Municipality 

Copy to the Chairperson/ Municipal Engineer/Junior Engineer/ Accountant/ Cashier for 
information/Office Notice Board for wide publication. 

26 06 (2D2S 
Cos Executive fficer 

Khordha Municipality 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

